DEFENDER BOLLARD
DB100/RTP
1300 76 44 77
www.pws.com.au       email: sales@pws.com.au
    • Installation service available in Sydney, Melbourne, Brisbane and Perth
• Ideal for controlling vehicle parking access
• Convenient and very secure
• T-bar handle to prevent unauthorised deployment
• Highly visible safety powdercoat yellow as standard
• Other powdercoat colours available on request
• Easy to operate
600mm
800mm
 100mm Retractable Steel Padlocked Bollard
 Code                    Locking System        Height                              Wall Th                            Depth In-Ground
 DB100/RTP      Padlocked    600mm   4mm              800mm Below ground
 Fixed Bollard Optional Extras
 Code                                          Description
   PADS40            40mm Padlock
   PADS50            50mm Padlock
D
E
F
E
N
D
E
R
300mm
Padlock Detail